Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
MagnaMate™ ATHP Standard
Designed to withstand the extreme conditions of the trucking, agricultural, mining, construction, and marine industries, and
features Amphenol’s advanced RADSOK® contact technology.
Potential Applications: Inverters, Power Electric Box, Junction Box, xEV Battery

No. of Positions S1 - 6.5 - 7.5mm
No. of Positions - 2 S2 - 4.8 - 5.8mm
Contact Type Key Coding
Socket - S A (Blank), B, C or D
Contact Size HVIL Type
2.5mm - 25 L - with HVIL
N - without HVIL
EMC Type
E - with EMC Shielding
N - without EMC Shielding
MagnaMate™ ATHP Mini - Plugs MagnaMate™ ATHP Mini - Receptacles
6 of 10Updated 06/2022
MagnaMate™ ATHP Mini - Plugs with EMC Shielding and High Voltage Interlock Loop
Part Number Type Position Power Contact Keying Power Cable Cable OD Range Voltage
ATHP062S25EL-S1 Plug 2 Socket A 2.5-6.0mm2 6.5-7.5mm 1000
ATHP062S25EL-S2 Plug 2 Socket A 2.5-6.0mm2 4.8-5.8mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELB-S1 Plug 2 Socket B 2.5-6.0mm2 6.5-7.5mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELB-S2 Plug 2 Socket B 2.5-6.0mm2 4.8-5.8mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELC-S1 Plug 2 Socket C 2.5-6.0mm2 6.5-7.5mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELC-S2 Plug 2 Socket C 2.5-6.0mm2 4.8-5.8mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELD-S1 Plug 2 Socket D 2.5-6.0mm2 6.5-7.5mm 1000
ATHP062S25ELD-S2 Plug 2 Socket D 2.5-6.0mm2 4.8-5.8mm 1000
MagnaMate™ ATHP Mini - Receptacles with EMC Shielding and High Voltage Interlock Loop
Part Number Type Position Power Contact Keying Power Cable Cable OD Range Voltage
ATHP042P25EL Receptacle 2 Pin A 2.5-6.0mm2 - 1000
ATHP042P25ELB Receptacle 2 Pin B 2.5-6.0mm2 - 1000
ATHP042P25ELC Receptacle 2 Pin C 2.5-6.0mm2 - 1000
ATHP042P25ELD Receptacle 2 Pin D 2.5-6.0mm2 - 1000
7 of 10Updated 06/2022
MagnaMate™ ATHP Mini - Contacts
Part Number Type Style Contact Size Plating Crimp Range Amperage
MP10B23F Pin Machined 2.5mm Gold Flash 6mm2 35A
MP10B23G10 Pin Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MP10B23G15 Pin Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MP10B23G30 Pin Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MP10B23G5 Pin Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MP10B23S Pin Machined 2.5mm Silver 6mm2 35A
MP10B23T Pin Machined 2.5mm Tin 6mm2 35A
MS10B23F Socket Machined 2.5mm Gold Flash 6mm2 35A
MS10B23G10 Socket Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MS10B23G15 Socket Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MS10B23G30 Socket Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MS10B23G5 Socket Machined 2.5mm Gold 6mm2 35A
MS10B23S Socket Machined 2.5mm Silver 6mm2 35A
MS10B23T Socket Machined 2.5mm Tin 6mm2 35A
SP12A1F Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold Flash 2.5mm2 20A
SP12A1F-10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold Flash 4.0mm2 25A
SP12A1G10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 2.5mm2 20A
SP12A1G10-10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 4.0mm2 25A
SP12A1G15 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 2.5mm2 20A
SP12A1G15-10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 4.0mm2 25A
SP12A1G30 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 2.5mm2 20A
SP12A1G30-10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 4.0mm2 25A
SP12A1T Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Tin 2.5mm2 20A
SP12A1T-10 Pin Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Tin 4.0mm2 25A
SS12A1F Socket Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold Flash 2.5mm2 20A
SS12A1F-10 Socket Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold Flash 4.0mm2 25A
SS12A1G10 Socket Stamped & Formed 2.5mm Gold 2.5mm2 20A